

Ex. No.188/25

RAM KUMAR JAMUNIYA VS. MADAN LAL CHANDER

15.05.2025

Fresh execution petitioner has been received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per law.

Present : Ms. Heena, Ld. Proxy counsel for the DH.
DH through V.C.

Nazir to report on **23.05.2025 at 02.00 pm.**

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/15.05.2025