

23 EXECUTION CIVIL 188/25
Ram Kumar Jamuniya Vs. Madan Lal Chander

01.08.2025

Present : DH in person.

Report of the Nazir is perused.

DH is directed to make good the defects pointed out in the report of the Nazir.

Renotify on 17.10.2025.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
District Judge-III
North-West District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
01.08.2025