

21 EXECUTION CIVIL 188/25
Ram Kumar Jamuniya Vs. Madan Lal Chander

07.08.2026

Present: DH in person.
Sh. Nishant Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for JD with JD.
Sh. Randeep Singh, Ld. counsel for JD through VC.

Put up with connected case on 18.08.2026.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
District Judge-III
North-West District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
07.08.2026